Franchised Suppliers of the world's
most Innovative Electronic
Products and Solutions
Tel: +44 (0) 1189 324600
Web: www.bt2000.co.uk
 Memsic - Thermal/Capacitive Accelerometers & AMR/Hall
 Magnetometer ICs
 Sensaggio - Absolute Pressure Sensors

application markets, offering the best supercapacitor for a variety of functions and
conditions.
•  Temperature range -40~85°C, Humidity 85% RH (2.7V)
• - Low ESR
• - 500,000 Cycle life
Hy-Cap VET Supercapacitor
Part Number
Rated
Capacitance
(F)
ESR (mΩ)
Max. Leakage
Size (mm)
Voltage Current Current
(V) AC(1㎑) DC (A) (㎃, 72hr) D x L
VET2R7335QG 2.7 3.3 140 210 2.5 0.01 08 x 20
VET2R7505QG 2.7 5 90 135 4 0.015 10x20
VET2R7106QG 2.7 10 50 75 7.5 0.03 10 x 30
VET2R7156QG 2.7 15 40 60 10.5 0.04 13 x 25
VET2R7156QD 2.7 15 40 60 10.5 0.04 10 x 40
POWER
Hy-Cap customized module comes in a structure optimized to the customer's specifica-
tions and application areas. Items subject to optimization include capacitance, voltage,
current, size,   enclosure protection level, terminal type and balancing circuit.